
 

 

 

 

Key Dates for 2024/25 Academic Year 

 

 

 

 

 

Holiday Breaks 

October mid-term break 
Monday 14 October 2024 to  

Friday 18 October 2024 

Christmas break 
Monday 16 December 2024 to  

Friday 3 January 2025 

Chinese New Year break 
Monday 27 January 2025 to  

Friday 31 January 2025 

Spring break 
Thursday 6 March 2025 to  

Monday 10 March 2025 

Easter break 
Monday 14 April 2025 to 

Monday 21 April 2025 

 

Back to School Night &  
New Family Induction 

Monday 19 August 2024 

First Day of School  
for Students  

Wednesday 21 August 2024 

Final Day of School  
for Students 

Friday 27 June 2025 


